
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS AVE W L
1 Pete Thomas $1,000.00 1038 4888 244.40 5 3

2 Mark Williams $850.00 1007 4827 241.35 6 2

3 Rick Minier $730.00 973 4823 241.15 5 3

4 Joe Lecroy $620.00 966 4846 242.30 4 4

5 Jim Stephens $510.00 952 4772 238.60 6 2

6 Vetella Spicer (SS) $450.00 897 4747 237.35 5 3

7 Donald Robinson $400.00 893 4743 237.15 5 3

8 Shannon Starnes $375.00 877 4727 236.35 5 3

9 Dave Lundgren (SS) $350.00 778 4628 231.40 5 3

10 Robert Dunaway $325.00 777 4657 232.85 4 4

11 Dennis Scott $300.00 682 4622 231.10 2 6

12 Bill Ferguson $280.00 662 4542 227.10 4 4

13 T.J. Johnson (SS) $270.00 649 4559 227.95 3 5

14 Perry Dufrene $260.00 617 4587 229.35 1 7

15 Albert Waites (SS) $250.00 613 4553 227.65 2 6
16 Paul Houston $240.00 609 4549 227.45 2 6

OTHER CASHERS
17 Paul Mccordic $201.00 366

18 Fred Barnes (SS) $200.00 364

19 Eric Roddy $199.00 362

20 John Denton (SS) $198.00 354

21 Dale Dumbleton (SS) $197.00 321

22 Roy Chesbro (SS) $196.00 312

23 Everett Davis $195.00 310

24 Merv Parrish $194.00 307

High Super Senior (Non-Cash)
David Rountree $180.00 303

Willie Wells $180.00 299

Butch Calvert $180.00 271

Rudy Garcia $180.00 241

Dee Munsell $180.00 230

Leo Plaia $180.00 223

High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)
Matt Stewart (SS) $150.00 952

Happy Thanksgiving from

the SASBA Staff!

FINAL STANDINGS

2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
Del-Mar Lanes
Houston, TX

November 13-14, 2010



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Joe Lecroy 560 39. Ernest Ross (SS) 216

2. Rick Minier 552 40. Gary James 215

3. Mark Williams 537 41. John Ubias (SS) 212

4. Paul Houston 528 42. Marcel Duvall (SS) 209

5. Shannon Starnes 509 43. Troy Schanne 207

6. Jim Stephens 491 44 Kirk Harper (SS) 206

7. Pete Thomas 488 45. Jimmy Tyler (SS) 184

8. Dennis Scott 465 46. Milton Smith (SS) 182

9. Robert Dunaway 463 47. Thomas Young 181

10. Dave Lundgren (SS) 421 Bill Gillane (SS) 181

11. Perry Dufrene 417 49. Pete Seibel 179

12. Vetella Spicer (SS) 411 50. Bob Loffredo 170

13. T.J. Johnson (SS) 389 51. Matt Stewart (SS) 148

14. Donald Robinson 388 52. Larry Moore 146

15. Albert Waites (SS) 379 . Gene Rivers (SS) 146

16 Bill Ferguson 378 54. Pat Currie (SS) 141

17. Paul McCordic 366 55. Benny Ellison 136

18. Fred Barnes (SS) 364 John Hitzman (SS) 136

19. Eric Roddy 362 57 Tom Hay (SS) 133

20. John Denton (SS) 354 58 Steve Wright 125

21. Dale Dumbleton (SS) 321 59 Tommy Crouch (SS) 120

22. Roy Chesbro (SS) 312 60 Ricky Freeman 119

23. Everett Davis 310 . Randy Shewmake 119

24. Merv Parrish 307 62 Dorin White 109

25. David Rountree (SS) 303 63 Randy Marcks 92

26. Willie Wells (SS) 299 64. Rusty Bethley 77

27. Ken Gullette 292 65. Michael Ferguson 75

28. Ricky Siegfried 289 66. George Atkinson (SS) 68

29. Walter Goldston 286 67. Mike Broussard (SS) 59

30. Butch Calvert (SS) 271 68. Tont Houston 51

31. Clarence McQueen 248 69. Melvin Ford 38

32. Marvin Biagas 241 70. Kenny Robertson 26

Rudy Garcia (SS) 241 71. Ted Schneider (SS) -130

Darrell Coats 241 72. Johnny Santo (SS) -143

35. Dee Munsell (SS) 230 73. Gary Janson (SS) DNF

36. Leo Plaia (SS) 223 74. Don Jeffers (SS) DNF

37. Bryce Ellison (SS) 222

38. Mike Marks (SS) 221

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Houston, TX

November 13-14, 2010


